Scrophularia buergeriana

Common Name(s)
Hsuan-Shen, Yuan-Shen

How Used
M

Chemical Plant Part

28

12

65

14

Low High StdDev Reference Citation

PPM PPM

8-(0-METHYL-P-COUMAROYL)-HARPAGIDE Root --

ARSENIC
CALCIUM
COPPER
FRUCTOSE
GLUCOSE
HARPAGIDE
HARPAGOSIDE
IRON
MAGNESIUM

MANGANESE

Root 0.13
Root 2670
Root 5
Root --
Root --
Plant --
Root --
Root 140
Root 2060

Root 18

0.13

2670

140
2060

18

-0.2019650783023615
-0.5183274750512364

-0.6332899539444546

-0.2382625368849837
-0.2668749078525584

-0.3309366135475302



Chemical Plant Part

Low High StdDev Reference Citation
PPM PPM

0 OLIGOSACCHARIDE Root -- -

5 P-METHOXY-CINNAMIC-ACID Root -- --

14 POTASSIUM Root 14500 14500 -0.09363688811813217
1 SODIUM Root 96 96 -0.46807344693595204
1 STACHYOSE Root -- -

77 ZINC Root 13 13 -0.489576115410352



